
The following dates are the dates of the 10 holidays in 2021 when we are typically closed and 
pay staff, plus the typical date of our annual in-service training. An additional date is requested to 
have a spring in-service date of the last Monday in March for additional training or for branches 
to work on projects that are difficult to do when the library is open. 

We request permission to be closed to the public for these dates: 

   

Date Day of Week Event

January 1 Friday New Year’s Day

March 29 Monday Spring In-Service

April 2 Friday Good Friday

May 31 Monday Memorial Day

July 5 Monday Independence Day (Observed)

September 6 Monday Labor Day

October 11 Monday Staff Training

November 25 Thursday Thanksgiving Day

November 26 Friday Day After Thanksgiving

December 24 Friday Christmas Eve

December 25 Saturday Christmas Day

December 31 Friday New Year's Eve
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